
Pos 

 

MH2 
1 
2 

 

MH3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 
DNS 

 

MH4 
1 
2 
3 

Nr. 

214 
212 

221 
223 
233 
228 
229 
226 
246 
222 

234 
236 

261 
263 
262 

Naam 

Luc Francois 
Bart Paulissen 

Marvin Odent 
Christophe Van Looy 
Sander Koomen 
Mostafa Es-Salhy 
Patrick Van Den Brande 
Hans De Gryse 
Benoit Delmotte 
Kenny Vangampelaere 

Marko Kovalainen 
Franky Callens 

Steve Keppens 
Nicolas Henrivaux 
Mehdi Oueslati 

Categorie 

MH2 
MH2 

MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 

MH3 
MH3 

MH4 
MH4 
MH4 

Ronden 

15 
15 

22 
20 
20 
19 
18 
18 
18 
17 

21 
19 
19 

Verschil 

2.814 

2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
5 Ronden 

2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

58:30.932 
58:33.746 

56:18.302 
57:57.515 
57:58.893 
57:59.692 
57:14.070 
57:14.403 
57:18.103 
57:11.365 

58:53.830 
57:06.122 
59:18.648 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 17/09/2023 18:20:56 

Luc Monsieur 

Peter Bastiaensen 

Officials Cycling Vlaanderen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistree rd aan: G-sport V laanderen vzw  

G-wielrennen - competitie - Wingene 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Wingene 

Handbikes & Driewielers 

Wedstrijd 

Wingene 1,600 km 

17/09/2023 13:00 



Pos 

 

MASS 
1 

 

MC1 
1 

 

MC2 
1 
2 

 

MC3 
1 
2 
3 

 

MVE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

WASS 
1 

 

WC2 
1 

 

WVE 
1 
2 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNS 

Nr. 

58 

115 

116 
113 

131 
133 
135 

17 
19 
16 
14 
59 
18 
51 
30 
38 
26 
32 

11 
12 
20 

1 

116 

2 
3 

6 

Naam 

Cisse Vandenbulcke 

Lennert Vanlathem 

Kurt Ruysschaert 
Bjorn Fredriksson 

Jan Vissers 
Jochen Maes 
Maxim Strobbe 

Kurt Van Esbroeck 
Jimmy Van Craeynest 
Florian Sleeckx 
Maarten Willemen 
Stijn Dornseiff 
Joren Degraeve 
Seppe Van Belle 
Johan Bellen 
Sepp Vervliet 
Jan Vekemans 
Brent Maes 

Lars de Jong 
Gunther Boons 
Jelle Willemen 

Laura Lauwerijs 

Nancy Gilliams 

Silke Bastiaensen 
Shauny Van Steen 

Femke Willemen 

Categorie 

MASS 

MC1 

MC2 
MC2 

MC3 
MC3 
MC3 

MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 
MVE 

MVE 
MVE 
MVE 

WASS 

WC2 

WVE 
WVE 

WVE 

Ronden 

23 

24 

23 
22 

24 
21 
21 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
22 
18 

24 

17 

22 
21 

Verschil 

1 Ronde 

3 Ronden 
3 Ronden 

1.614 
1.992 
3.860 
7.078 

27.324 
27.595 

1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 
6 Ronden 

1 Ronde 

Tot. Tijd 

1:06:00.833 

1:04:03.873 

1:06:02.527 
1:04:52.911 

1:04:00.025 
1:04:55.180 
1:06:55.037 

1:03:55.076 
1:03:56.690 
1:03:57.068 
1:03:58.936 
1:04:02.154 
1:04:22.400 
1:04:22.671 
1:06:02.680 
1:06:09.757 
1:06:52.273 
1:07:43.865 

1:03:57.729 

1:06:09.000 

1:04:51.595 
1:06:53.069 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 17/09/2023 18:21:19 

Luc Monsieur 

Peter Bastiaensen 

Officials Cycling Vlaanderen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistree rd aan: G-sport V laanderen vzw  

G-wielrennen - competitie - Wingene 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Wingene 

Tweewielers & tandems 

Wedstrijd 

Wingene 1,600 km 

17/09/2023 14:45 


